Kate Hatfield
Mayor

To:
From:
Date:
Re:

Date

07/28/23
07/28/23
07/25/23
07/20/23
07/24/23
07/19/23
07/19/23
07/13/23
07/17/23
07/17/23

Total of Permits

CITY OF
FRONTENAC

Mayor and Board of Alderpersons

4

David Fairgrieve, Building Commissioner

August 1, 2023

Monthy Report - July 2023 Permit Information

Address Construction Cost
6 Vouga Ln $ 420,000.00
21 Clayton Downs Ln $ 1,000.00
12,13, 14 & 15 Chipper Rd $ 100,000.00
1701 S. Lindbergh Blvd., Sp. 83 $ 6,900.00
10452 Garibaldi Pl $ 15,500.00
10455 German Blvd $ 215,000.00
1307 Spring Snow Dr $ 12,600.00
13 Countryside Ln $ 500.00
1615 Woodgate Dr $ 150,000.00
1701 S. Lindbergh Blvd., Sp. 3 $ 14,000.00

10 S

14,000.00

Commercial occupancy permits for the month of July were issued to:

None

Sign permits for the month of July were issued to:

None

Scott Schaefer
City Administrator

Type of Construction

Interior Finish & Addifion
Footing & Foundation
Drainage System

Fire Alarm System

Solar Panel Installation
Partial Roof Recover
Downspouts & Drywells
Meter Replacement
Interior Renovation

Fire Alarm System

10555 Clayton Road, Frontenac, MO 63131
(314) 994-3200 / (314) 994-3203 Fax

Permit Fee

A I R R L B - S = S O

3,053.00
120.00
250.00
252.00
225.00

1,832.00
204.00
120.00

1,163.00
224.00

224.00



