

Kate Hatfield Mayor Scott Schaefer City Administrator

To: Mayor and Board of AlderpersonsFrom: David Fairgrieve, Building Commissioner

Date: August 1, 2023

Re: Monthy Report - July 2023 Permit Information

<u>Date</u>	<u>Address</u>	Construction Cost		Type of Construction	Permit Fee	
07/28/23	6 6 Vouga Ln	\$	420,000.00	Interior Finish & Addition	\$	3,053.00
07/28/23	21 Clayton Downs Ln	\$	1,000.00	Footing & Foundation	\$	120.00
07/25/23	12, 13, 14 & 15 Chipper Rd	\$	100,000.00	Drainage System	\$	250.00
07/20/23	1701 S. Lindbergh Blvd., Sp. 83	\$	6,900.00	Fire Alarm System	\$	252.00
07/24/23	10452 Garibaldi Pl	\$	15,500.00	Solar Panel Installation	\$	225.00
07/19/23	10455 German Blvd	\$	215,000.00	Partial Roof Recover	\$	1,832.00
07/19/23	1307 Spring Snow Dr	\$	12,600.00	Downspouts & Drywells	\$	204.00
07/13/23	3 13 Countryside Ln	\$	500.00	Meter Replacement	\$	120.00
07/17/23	1615 Woodgate Dr	\$	150,000.00	Interior Renovation	\$	1,163.00
07/17/23	1701 S. Lindbergh Blvd., Sp. 3	\$	14,000.00	Fire Alarm System	\$	224.00
Total of Permits	10	\$	14,000.00		\$	224.00

Commercial occupancy permits for the month of July were issued to:

None

Sign permits for the month of July were issued to:

None